	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent & Trademark Office	
Rev. 03/01) TRADEMARKS ONLY <u>OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)</u>		
To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	: Please record the att	ached original documents or convitherant
Name of conveying party(ies):		ress of receiving party(ies):
Eagle-Picher Filtration & Minerals, Inc. Individual(s)	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: Reno Individual(s) C Association General Partner Limited Partner Corporation-St Other If assignee is not of representative designations mus	EaglePicher Filtration & Minerals Inc
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): Λ. Trademark Application No.(s) SEE ATTACHED	B. Trademark I	Registration No.(s) SEE ATTACHED
Additional number(s) attac	ched 🛛 Yes	□ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Sarah Otte Graber, Esq. Wood, Herron & Evans, L.L.P. 2700 Carew Tower Street Address: 441 Vine Street City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Zip: 45202	7. Total fee (37 Cl	f applications and trademarks FR 3.41): \$365.00 be charged to deposit account es occur at number: 23-3000 opy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforcopy of the original document.	rmation is true and co	rrect and any attached copy is a true
arah Otte Graber, Esq	1. Salver	June 26, 2003
ame of Person Signing Signature		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002674 FRAME: 0908

Form PTO-1594 - RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET ATTACHMENT

EAGLE-PICHER FILTRATION & MINERALS, INC. TO EAGLEPICHER FILTRATION & MINERALS, INC.

MARK	FILING DATE	REGISTRATION NO./SERIAL NO.	REGISTRATION DATE
DIALOAM	November 16, 1964	794,297	August 17, 1965
PRE-CO-FLOC	November 19, 1965	816,429	October 11, 1966
DIALOSE	July 27, 1981	1,214,549	November 2, 1982
ABSORB-O-SOX	March 12, 1987	1,471,838	January 12, 1988
SOLID-A-SORB	March 12, 1987	1,473,737	January 26, 1988
AXIS	November 9, 1992	1,830,754	April 12, 1994
ALL GONE!	April 25, 1994	1,886,900	April 4, 1995
QUALISORB	August 29, 1994	1,927,733	October 17, 1995
CELATOM	September 28, 1994	1,927,873	October 17, 1995
DIASORB	April 23, 1992	1,967,143	April 9, 1996
PLAY BALL!	March 24, 1995	2,005,259	October 1, 1996
DIAFLAT	March 4, 2002	2,674,729	January 14, 2003
CELA BRITE	March 4, 2002	76/377,814	
CELABREW	September 26, 2002	76/453,173	

K \EPI\\ (4\Assignments-Name Change\Attachment to PTO-1594 Regs and App.wpd

TRADEMARK REEL: 002674 FRAME: 0909

WOOD, HERRON & EVANS, L.L.P.

JOHN D. POFFENBERGER BRUCE TITTEL DONALD F. FREI DAVID J. JOSEPHIC DAVID S. STALLARD DAVID S. STALLARD J. ROBERT CHAMBERS GREGORY J. LUNN VIDTL CORRESPONDEN GREGORY J. LUNN
KURT L. GRÖSSMAN
CLEMENT L. LUKEN, JR.
THOMAS J. BURGER
GREGORY F. AHRENS
WAYNE L. JACOBS
KURT A. SUMME
KEVIN G. ROONEY
KEITH R. HAUPT
THEODORE R. REMAKLUS
THOMAS W. HUMPHREY
SCOTT A. STINEBRUNER
DAVID H, BRINKMAN

OF COUNSEL THOMAS W, FLYNN

Fax:

2700 CAREW TOWER 441 VINE STREET

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202-2917

TELEPHONE: 513-241-2324

FACSIMILE: 513-421-7269

EMAIL: info@whepatent.com

PATENT, TRADEMARK, COPYRIGHT AND UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW AND RELATED LITIGATION

EDMUND P, WOOD

1935-1976

TRUMAN A. HERRON EDWARD B. EVANS

1936-1971

June 26, 2003

JOSEPH R. JÖRDAN C. RICHARD ERY

DAVID E, PRITCHARD J. DWIGHT POFFENBERGER, JR. BEVERLY A. LYMAN, PH.D. KATHRYN E. SMITH KRISTI L. DAVIDSON P. ANDREW BLATT, PH.D. DAVID E. JEFFERIES WILLIAM R. ALLEN, PH.D. DOUGLAS A. SCHOLER
BRETT A. SCHOLER
DAVID W. DORTON
G. PRABHAKAR REDDY SARAH OTTE GRABER

> TECHNICAL ADVISORS HENRY M. LABODA, PH.D. LARRY D. MOORE, B.S.E.E.

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

To: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDED: 06/26/2003

From: Sarah Otte Graber

Assignment Branch

703-306-5995

Re:

Change of Name-Recordation Form

EAGLE-PICHER FILTRATION &

MINERALS, INC. Our File, EPI-114

Pages: 3 (including cover sheet)

MESSAGE/COMMENTS

Attached is a Form PTO-1594 Recordation Form Cover Sheet for a Change of Name for the Trademark Application and Registration Numbers attached. Please process this Change of Name Recordation as requested and charge the appropriate fee to our Deposit Account as indicated.

If you have any questions, please call me at 513-241-2324. Thank you for your assistance with this matter

Very truly yours,

SOG:alf Attachments

The information in this facsimile measage is ATTORNEY-CLIENT PRIVILEGED, WORK PRODUCT and/or CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom this message is addressed. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone and return the original message to us at the above address via mail. Thank you, If transmission is interrupted or of poor quality, please notify us immediately by calling (513) 241-2324 and ask for the sender's assistant. OUR FAX NUMBER 18 (513) 421-7269.

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 002674 FRAME: 0910